
Standing Triple Jump
Lewis Church Dunton Green 1 6.24 1
Alexander Kent Minterne 1 6.14 2
Josef Millman Dartford 1 5.75 3
Hope Allum Minterne 2 5.75 3
Sam Brissenden Minterne 1 5.70 5
Daniel Organ Minterne 2 5.52 6
Sebastian Bennet Dunton Green 1 5.38 7
Jamie Chrishan Amherst School 2 5.36 8
Ben Issac Julie Rose Juniors 1 5.31 9
Liam Geddes Ditton PS 2 5.30 10
Jessica Stavely Amherst School 1 5.28 11
Ben Phillips Charing 5.28 11
Jordan Harris Ashford AC 1 5.27 13
Jack Pearce Ditton PS 1 5.26 14
Elliott Dowling Minterne 3 5.22 15
Natasha Carlisle Borough Green 1 5.10 16
Josh Scott-Clarke Amherst School 4 5.10 16
Leona Storet-Slythe Ditton PS 1 5.09 18
Lucy Dare M K & Ash Part 1 5.06 19
Daniel McDouall Borough Green 1 5.03 20
Jack Hipwood M K & Ash Part 1 5.03 20
William Brookes Amherst School 1 5.02 22
Fraser Kesby Lunsford PS 1 5.00 23
Francesca Holman Amherst School 2 4.99 24
Lewis Page Ditton PS 3 4.97 25
Alisha Mason Ashford AC 2 4.94 26
Toby Ralph Bexley AC 4.92 27
Jack Reader-Peyto Lunsford PS 2 4.87 28
Tom Alvis Ditton PS 2 4.80 29
Alex Lynch Ashford AC 1 4.80 29
Scarlet Cossey Julie Rose Juniors 1 4.79 31
David Coates Amherst School 3 4.79 31
Abigail Williams Julie Rose Juniors 3 4.77 33
James Lindsey Lunsford PS 1 4.75 34
Lowis Mayes Borough Green 3 4.68 35
Titas Kuprys M K & Ash Part 3 4.65 36
Nadia Leibanberg Amherst School 3 4.64 37
Kester Ratcliff Ditton PS 3 4.63 38
Charlie Savill Borough Green 2 4.62 39
Sian Moyce Pluckley PS 4.61 40
Emma Phillips Charing 4.57 41
Fraser Waheling M K & Ash Part 2 4.56 42
Cleo Lines Minterne 3 4.54 43
Katrina West Amherst School 4 4.53 44
Amy Jenner Dunton Green 2 4.52 45
Katie Hardy Lunsford PS 3 4.50 46
Gaby Lacy Pluckley PS 4.43 47
Megan Beard Dartford 1 4.42 48
Elun Davies Borough Green 2 4.39 49
Emma Lidlow Lunsford PS 3 4.35 50
Jordan Wood Lunsford PS 2 4.33 51
Alana Hagan M K & Ash Part 3 4.32 52
Charlotte Edgar Julie Rose Juniors 4 4.30 53
Vaughn Conybear Julie Rose Juniors 3 4.21 54
Ruby Kitt Borough Green 3 4.19 55
Courtney Davies Julie Rose Juniors 5 4.16 56
Florence Fance Medway & Maidstone 4.16 56
Brooke Fackrell Ashford AC 2 4.14 58
Chloe Edwards M K & Ash Part 2 4.14 58
Eleanor Perry Julie Rose Juniors 4 4.12 60
Draig Conybear Julie Rose Juniors 2 4.12 60
Jolie Thistleton Julie Rose Juniors 2 4.11 62
Jazz Moody Dunton Green 2 4.02 63
Bethany Williams Medway & Maidstone 3.86 64
Jonathon Cooper Julie Rose Juniors 5 3.64 65



Vertical Jump
Lilly Coward Minterne 1 0.49 1
Sam Downs Minterne 2 0.49 1
Olivia Pinnell Dunton Green 1 0.48 3
Alice Wakeling Minterne 1 0.47 4
Sam Latter Pluckley PS 0.45 5
Yasmine Robson Minterne 2 0.45 5
Rachel Williams Medway & Maidstone 0.45 5
Lewis Jackson Dartford 1 0.44 8
Miranda Stracey Julie Rose Juniors 1 0.44 8
Jack Morgan M K & Ash Part 1 0.44 8
James Gouldson Ditton PS 1 0.43 11
Bryce Conybear Julie Rose Juniors 1 0.43 11
Megan Lotter Dunton Green 2 0.43 11
Eirinn Ounsworth Dartford 1 0.42 14
Nicky Kellow Julie Rose Juniors 5 0.42 14
Leia Gomez Bexley AC 0.41 16
Alfie Kitt Borough Green 1 0.41 16
Nick McDouall Borough Green 1 0.41 16
Jodie Bridge Ditton PS 1 0.40 19
Cameron Relton Amherst School 3 0.40 19
Dottie Grenfell-Banks M K & Ash Part 3 0.40 19
Rebecca Routledge Bexley AC 0.39 22
Raman Barker Dunton Green 1 0.39 22
Francesca Clarke Amherst School 2 0.39 22
Tom Gosbee Amherst School 2 0.39 22
Sophie Morris Lunsford PS 1 0.39 22
Taylor Amschwand Lunsford PS 1 0.39 22
Emily Hamlyn Ashford AC 1 0.38 28
Jason Button Ashford AC 2 0.38 28
Jodie Cowie M K & Ash Part 1 0.38 28
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 1 0.37 31
Chrlotte  Tappenden Julie Rose Juniors 4 0.37 31
Helen O'Mahony Amherst School 4 0.37 31
Peter Ogilvie M K & Ash Part 3 0.36 34
Lawrence Rowlands Amherst School 1 0.36 34
Naleita Dicks Ditton PS 3 0.36 34
Jolie Thistleton Julie Rose Juniors 2 0.35 37
Courtney Wall Charing 0.35 37
Jack Cheery Amherst School 1 0.35 37
Erin Leavy Julie Rose Juniors 3 0.35 37
James Brunger M K & Ash Part 2 0.34 41
Ellen Abinson M K & Ash Part 2 0.34 41
Helen Styles Julie Rose Juniors 4 0.34 41
Tom Calvert Lunsford PS 2 0.34 41
Draig Conybear Julie Rose Juniors 2 0.34 41
James Hale Amherst School 3 0.34 41
Priscilla Collins Charing 0.34 41
Charlie Savill Borough Green 2 0.33 48
Daniela Pilfold Borough Green 2 0.33 48
Katie Green Minterne 3 0.32 50
Jack Hyslop Lunsford PS 2 0.32 50
Sam Askey Brown Pluckley PS 0.32 50
Jessica Gambol Minterne 3 0.31 53
Kiera Thomas Ditton PS 2 0.31 53
Madeline Gibbon Ditton PS 2 0.31 53
Emily Christian Ditton PS 3 0.31 53
Joel Brown Borough Green 3 0.31 53
Peter Smith Dunton Green 2 0.30 58
Bethany McLellan Ashford AC 2 0.27 59
Amy Falk Lunsford PS 3 0.26 60
Ruby Kitt Borough Green 3 0.25 61
Caitlyn Watson Lunsford PS 3 0.24 62
Nicole Wyer Julie Rose Juniors 3 0.23 63



Ball Push
Lewis Church Dunton Green 1 7.75 1
James Brunger M K & Ash Part 2 7.50 2
Alexander Kent Minterne 1 7.25 3
Sam Brissenden Minterne 1 7.25 3
Oliver Longley Borough Green 2 7.00 5
Daniel Organ Minterne 2 6.75 6
Josef Millman Dartford 1 6.75 6
Priscilla Collins Charing 6.50 8
Elun Davies Borough Green 2 6.25 9
Courtney Wall Charing 6.25 9
Jack Morgan M K & Ash Part 1 6.25 9
Chloe Edwards M K & Ash Part 2 6.25 9
Jordan Harris Ashford AC 1 6.25 9
Lewis Jackson Dartford 1 6.25 9
Jack Cheery Amherst School 1 6.00 15
Francesca Holman Amherst School 2 6.00 15
Sebastian Bennet Dunton Green 1 5.75 17
Sam Downs Minterne 2 5.75 17
Helen O'Mahony Amherst School 4 5.75 17
Rachel Willams Medway & Maidstone 5.75 17
Lawrence Rowlands Amherst School 1 5.75 17
Dottie Grenfell-Banks M K & Ash Part 3 5.75 17
Tom Gosbee Amherst School 2 5.75 17
Alfie Kitt Borough Green 1 5.75 17
Sophie Morris Lunsford PS 1 5.50 25
Ememobong Vmoh Julie Rose Juniors 2 5.25 26
Jack Pearce Ditton PS 1 5.25 26
Sian Moyce Pluckley PS 5.25 26
Liam Geddes Ditton PS 2 5.25 26
Peter Ogilvie M K & Ash Part 3 5.25 26
Ben Issac Julie Rose Juniors 1 5.25 26
James Hale Amherst School 3 5.00 32
Ciara Ewart Julie Rose Juniors 2 5.00 32
Caitlyn Watson Lunsford PS 3 5.00 32
Megan Lotter Dunton Green 2 5.00 32
Rebecca Routledge Bexley AC 5.00 32
Nicky Kellow Julie Rose Juniors 5 5.00 32
Sam Askey Brown Pluckley PS 5.00 32
James Lindsey Lunsford PS 1 5.00 32
Scarlet Cossey Julie Rose Juniors 1 5.00 32
Tom Calvert Lunsford PS 2 4.75 41
Lowis Mayes Borough Green 3 4.75 41
Joel Brown Borough Green 3 4.75 41
Cleo Lines Minterne 3 4.75 41
Elliott Dowling Minterne 3 4.75 41
Alex Lynch Ashford AC 1 4.75 41
Jason Button Ashford AC 2 4.75 41
Lewis Page Ditton PS 3 4.75 41
Kester Ratcliff Ditton PS 3 4.75 41
David Coates Amherst School 3 4.50 50
Jack Hyslop Lunsford PS 2 4.50 50
Jodie Cowie M K & Ash Part 1 4.50 50
Peter Smith Dunton Green 2 4.50 50
Leia Gomez Bexley AC 4.50 50
Leona Storet-Slythe Ditton PS 1 4.50 50
Nick McDouall Borough Green 1 4.50 50
Chrlotte  Tappenden Julie Rose Juniors 4 4.25 57
Helen Styles Julie Rose Juniors 4 4.25 57
Madeline Gibbon Ditton PS 2 4.25 57
Amy Falk Lunsford PS 3 3.75 60
Erin Leavy Julie Rose Juniors 3 3.75 60
Bethany McLellan Ashford AC 2 3.75 60
Nicole Wyer Julie Rose Juniors 3 3.50 63



Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Hope Allum Minterne 2 57 1
Yasmine Robson Minterne 2 57 1
Natasha Carlisle Borough Green 1 57 1
Lilly Coward Minterne 1 55 4
Jack Hipwood M K & Ash Part 1 54 5
Francesca Clarke Amherst School 2 53 6
Eirinn Ounsworth Dartford 1 53 6
Ellen Abinson M K & Ash Part 2 53 6
Fraser Kesby Lunsford PS 1 52 9
Abigail Williams Julie Rose Juniors 3 51 10
Taylor Amschwand Lunsford PS 1 51 10
Lowis Mayes Borough Green 3 50 12
Jazz Moody Dunton Green 2 50 12
Daniela Pilfold Borough Green 2 50 12
Alisha Mason Ashford AC 2 50 12
Daniel McDouall Borough Green 1 49 16
Alice Wakeling Minterne 1 49 16
William Brookes Amherst School 1 49 16
Kiera Thomas Ditton PS 2 49 16
Emily Hamlyn Ashford AC 1 49 16
Jodie Bridge Ditton PS 1 49 16
Katrina West Amherst School 4 48 22
Josh Scott-Clarke Amherst School 4 48 22
Ruby Kitt Borough Green 3 48 22
Megan Beard Dartford 1 48 22
Courtney Davies Julie Rose Juniors 5 48 22
Tom Alvis Ditton PS 2 48 22
Amy Jenner Dunton Green 2 47 28
Vaughn Conybear Julie Rose Juniors 3 47 28
Miranda Stracey Julie Rose Juniors 1 47 28
Bryce Conybear Julie Rose Juniors 1 47 28
Emma Lidlow Lunsford PS 1 47 28
Ciara Ewart Julie Rose Juniors 2 47 28
Nadia Leibanberg Amherst School 3 47 28
Katie Green Minterne 3 47 28
Raman Barker Dunton Green 1 46 36
Emma Phillips Charing 46 36
Charlotte Edgar Julie Rose Juniors 4 46 36
James Gouldson Ditton PS 1 46 36
Toby Ralph Bexley AC 46 36
Sam Latter Pluckley PS 45 41
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 1 45 41
Fraser Waheling M K & Ash Part 2 45 41
Emily Christian Ditton PS 3 44 44
Olivia Pinnell Dunton Green 1 44 44
Jack Reader-Peyto Lunsford PS 2 44 44
Jordan Wood Lunsford PS 2 43 47
Alana Hagan M K & Ash Part 3 43 47
Jessica Stavely Amherst School 1 43 47
Gaby Lacy Pluckley PS 43 47
Lucy Dare M K & Ash Part 1 42 51
Jamie Chrishan Amherst School 2 42 51
Oliver Longley Borough Green 2 42 51
Naleita Dicks Ditton PS 3 41 54
Brooke Fackrell Ashford AC 2 41 54
Eleanor Perry Julie Rose Juniors 4 41 54
Florence Fance Medway & Maidstone 40 57
Titas Kuprys M K & Ash Part 3 40 57
Jonathon Cooper Julie Rose Juniors 5 40 57
Cameron Relton Amherst School 3 39 60
Ben Phillips Charing 39 60
Bethany Williams Medway & Maidstone 37 62
Katie Hardy Lunsford PS 1 34 63
Jessica Gambol Minterne 3 34 63
Ememobong Vmoh Julie Rose Juniors 2 31 65


